
 

Below is what is coming up after the half term holiday in Spring 2… 
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Class 4 Sports 
Club (last 
session 13th April 
2026) 
 
Y3 & Y4 Musical 
Theatre Club 
 
Y6 Chess Club 
(last session 13th 
April 2026) 

Class 1 Sports 
Club (last 
session 14th April 
2026) 

Class 10 Sports 
Club (last 
session 15th April 
2026) 
 
Y5 Music Club 
(last session 15th 
April 2026) 

Class 3 
Swimming 
Thursday 5th 
February until 
Thursday 23rd 
April 
 
(no swimming on 
Thursday 5th 
March, due to 
World Book Day) 
 

Class 7 Sports 
Club (last 
session 17th April 
2026) 
 

 

Year 3  
Pedestrian Walks:  
Class 1 - Monday 23rd February 
Class 2 - Tuesday 24th February 
Class 3 - Wednesday 25th February 
 
Canals and River Trust Water Safety Assembly - 
Tuesday 3rd March  
 
 

Year 4 
Canals and River Trust Water Safety Assembly - 
Tuesday 3rd March  
 
SPARKS – Monday 9th March - Fire Service visit 
school for fire safety talks 
 
Parent/Carer Information Meeting - Multiplication 
Times Table Check – Tuesday 10th March at 9am 
 
Production to parents/carers: 
Tuesday 24th March 
Wednesday 25th March 
 

Year 5  
Street Teams Workshop (Online Safety) - 
Thursday 26th February  
 
PCSO Littlehales Workshop - Friday 6th March 
 

Year 6 
National Memorial Arboretum Trip: 
Monday 23rd February 
Tuesday 24th February 
Monday 2nd March 
Friday 6th March  
 
PCSO Littlehales - Knife Crime - Wednesday 25th 
February 
 
Y6 Parent/Carer SATS Information Meeting - 
Monday 2nd March 9am  
 

 

 

Remember, always here, always learning!  

We are working hard to give you as much notice 

for key dates and events in school as possible. 

Sometimes events are scheduled or rescheduled 

at late notice beyond our control. We will always 

endeavour to keep you updated with any changes 

to the above.  

  

 
Whole School Events 

 
World Book Day Thursday 5th March  

W/C 9th March British Science Week Activities  

W/C 23rd March Enrichment Activities 

W/C 23rd March Assessment Week 

Easter Competitions Wednesday 25th March 
Entries to be brought in Monday 23rd March 
(more details to follow) 



 


